

OFFICE OF THE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR WEST YORKSHIRE

Record of Decision made by the Police and Crime Commissioner

Title/Subject: Funding for a Project Officer to develop the Local Criminal Justice Board

(LCJB) data set.

Agreed

Serial No: DP0144 Summary: Request for financial support to West Yorkshire Police (WYP) and the LCJB in progressing work to address the backlog in court cases caused by COVID-19.		
Implications	Details / Comments	Officer Sign Off
Financial		Deputy Police and Crime Commissioner
		Interim Chief Executive
Police and Crime Commissioner Decision:		

Signature:

Title: Police and Crime Commissioner for West Yorkshire

Date: 18 June 20